
Jaden Cassel (Auburn Riverside)

Tony Lorenzo (Emerald Ridge)

1

Michaelo DeGross (Lake Washington)

Chance Edwards (Lindbergh)

2

Zach Suchting (Bellevue Christian)

Andy Fry (Montesano)

3

Daniel Heiss (Arlington)

John Pham (Renton)

4

TF 19-4
J. Cassel (AbrR)

9-0
C. Edwards (Lndb)

57

Fall 0:10
A. Fry (Mnts)

8-1
J. Pham (Rntn)

58

Fall 1:41
J. Cassel (AbrR)

Fall 3:57
J. Pham (Rntn)

143

Champion
J. Cassel (AbrR)
TF 18-3

L:1
Tony Lorenzo (Emerald Ridge)

L:2
Michaelo DeGross (Lake Washington)

59

L:3
Zach Suchting (Bellevue Christian)

L:4
Daniel Heiss (Arlington)

60

L:58
A. Fry (Mnts)

TF 19-4
T. Lorenzo (EmrR)

113

L:57
C. Edwards (Lndb)

Fall 0:31
D. Heiss (Arln)

114

11-0
A. Fry (Mnts)

4-0
C. Edwards (Lndb)

142

Third
A. Fry (Mnts)
Fall 3:46

L:113
T. Lorenzo (EmrR)

L:114
D. Heiss (Arln)

141

Fifth
D. Heiss (Arln)
4-0

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 106
1. Jaden Cassel (AbrR)
2. John Pham (Rntn)
3. Andy Fry (Mnts)
4. Chance Edwards (Lndb)
5. Daniel Heiss (Arln)
6. Tony Lorenzo (EmrR)



Yusef Nelson (Auburn Riverside)

Jordan Tibbitt (Montesano)

5

Stephen Gibson (Emerald Ridge)

Sergio Hernandez (River Ridge)

6

Marton Teichner (Lake Washington)

Aaron Lano (Montesano)

7

Cameron Lauck (Cedercrest)

Kriby Bui (Evergreen)

8

Fall 1:11
Y. Nelson (AbrR)

13-4
S. Gibson (EmrR)

61

11-4
M. Teichner (LkWs)

Fall 2:41
K. Bui (Evrg)

62

14-2
Y. Nelson (AbrR)

Fall 3:42
K. Bui (Evrg)

146

Champion
Y. Nelson (AbrR)
18-8

L:5
Jordan Tibbitt (Montesano)

L:6
Sergio Hernandez (River Ridge)

63

L:7
Aaron Lano (Montesano)

L:8
Cameron Lauck (Cedercrest)

64

L:62
M. Teichner (LkWs)

Fall 2:35
S. Hernandez (RvrR)

115

L:61
S. Gibson (EmrR)

Fall 0:36
A. Lano (Mnts)

116

Fall 5:00
S. Hernandez (RvrR)

TF 16-1
S. Gibson (EmrR)

145

Third
S. Hernandez (RvrR)
10-6

L:115
M. Teichner (LkWs)

L:116
A. Lano (Mnts)

144

Fifth
A. Lano (Mnts)
Fall 3:32

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 113
1. Yusef Nelson (AbrR)
2. Kriby Bui (Evrg)
3. Sergio Hernandez (RvrR)
4. Stephen Gibson (EmrR)
5. Aaron Lano (Mnts)
6. Marton Teichner (LkWs)



Parker McBride (Cedercrest)

Trent Paulson (Bellevue Christian)

9

Logan Heenan (Lake Washington)

Austin Link (Cedercrest)

10

Logan Swank (Emerald Ridge)

Kadin Guzman (Arlington)

11

Mikah Fathers (Auburn Riverside)

Lazaro Lombillo (Evergreen)

12

Fall 0:40
P. McBride (Cdrc)

7-4
L. Heenan (LkWs)

65

Fall 2:23
L. Swank (EmrR)

9-7
L. Lombillo (Evrg)

66

Fall 1:15
P. McBride (Cdrc)

Inj Def
L. Swank (EmrR)

149

Champion
P. McBride (Cdrc)
Fall 3:53

L:9
Trent Paulson (Bellevue Christian)

L:10
Austin Link (Cedercrest)

67

L:11
Kadin Guzman (Arlington)

L:12
Mikah Fathers (Auburn Riverside)

68

L:66
L. Lombillo (Evrg)

Fall 1:47
A. Link (Cdrc)

117

L:65
L. Heenan (LkWs)

Fall 2:51
M. Fathers (AbrR)

118

Inj Def
A. Link (Cdrc)

14-1
M. Fathers (AbrR)

148

Third
M. Fathers (AbrR)
Fall 4:40

L:117
L. Lombillo (Evrg)

L:118
L. Heenan (LkWs)

147

Fifth
L. Heenan (LkWs)
Forfeit

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 120
1. Parker McBride (Cdrc)
2. Logan Swank (EmrR)
3. Mikah Fathers (AbrR)
4. Austin Link (Cdrc)
5. Logan Heenan (LkWs)
6. Lazaro Lombillo (Evrg)



Jacob Ellefson (Montesano)

Justin Wammack (Arlington)

13

Sean DeBuck (Emerald Ridge)

Anakin MacArthur (Eastlake)

14

Billy Hinzman (Cedercrest)

Jared Bernardo (Auburn Riverside)

15

KeMonie Newton (Cleveland)

Daniel Burnett (Bellevue Christian)

16

Fall 1:38
J. Ellefson (Mnts)

Fall 4:40
S. DeBuck (EmrR)

69

Fall 1:21
B. Hinzman (Cdrc)

15-14
K. Newton (Clvl)

70

Fall 3:05
J. Ellefson (Mnts)

Fall 3:20
B. Hinzman (Cdrc)

152

Champion
J. Ellefson (Mnts)
TF 17-0

L:13
Justin Wammack (Arlington)

L:14
Anakin MacArthur (Eastlake)

71

L:15
Jared Bernardo (Auburn Riverside)

L:16
Daniel Burnett (Bellevue Christian)

72

L:70
K. Newton (Clvl)

Fall 1:01
A. MacArthur (Estl)

119

L:69
S. DeBuck (EmrR)

Fall 2:40
J. Bernardo (AbrR)

120

Forfeit
A. MacArthur (Estl)

Fall 4:19
S. DeBuck (EmrR)

151

Third
S. DeBuck (EmrR)
TF 16-0

L:119
K. Newton (Clvl)

L:120
J. Bernardo (AbrR)

150

Fifth
J. Bernardo (AbrR)
Forfeit

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 126
1. Jacob Ellefson (Mnts)
2. Billy Hinzman (Cdrc)
3. Sean DeBuck (EmrR)
4. Anakin MacArthur (Estl)
5. Jared Bernardo (AbrR)
6. KeMonie Newton (Clvl)



Tyler Izatt (Montesano)

Evan Polkow (Auburn Riverside)

17

Trevor Paulson (Bellevue Christian)

Anthony LaBrake (Marysville)

18

Christian Evanger (Arlington)

Andrew Dang (Evergreen)

19

Zach Goe (Lindbergh)

Cameron Rose (Cedercrest)

20

TF 16-1
T. Izatt (Mnts)

Fall 1:39
A. LaBrake (Mrys)

73

Fall 2:30
C. Evanger (Arln)

5-0
C. Rose (Cdrc)

74

Fall 5:59
T. Izatt (Mnts)

6-4
C. Rose (Cdrc)

155

Champion
C. Rose (Cdrc)
6-0

L:17
Evan Polkow (Auburn Riverside)

L:18
Trevor Paulson (Bellevue Christian)

75

L:19
Andrew Dang (Evergreen)

L:20
Zach Goe (Lindbergh)

76

L:74
C. Evanger (Arln)

Fall 2:13
E. Polkow (AbrR)

121

L:73
A. LaBrake (Mrys)

8-5
Z. Goe (Lndb)

122

5-1
C. Evanger (Arln)

5-0
A. LaBrake (Mrys)

154

Third
C. Evanger (Arln)
9-0

L:121
E. Polkow (AbrR)

L:122
Z. Goe (Lndb)

153

Fifth
E. Polkow (AbrR)
Forfeit

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 132
1. Cameron Rose (Cdrc)
2. Tyler Izatt (Mnts)
3. Christian Evanger (Arln)
4. Anthony LaBrake (Mrys)
5. Evan Polkow (AbrR)
6. Zach Goe (Lndb)



Tony Williams (Montesano)

Michael Norris (Cedercrest)

21

Jeremy Williams (Arlington)

Aaron Orozco (Lindbergh)

22

Jimmy Yepez (Cedercrest)

Trey Caldwell (Stadium)

23

Zach Villanueva (Auburn Riverside)

Lalo Nicholas (Renton)

24

TF 15-0
T. Williams (Mnts)

13-3
A. Orozco (Lndb)

77

Fall 3:44
J. Yepez (Cdrc)

Fall 5:41
L. Nicholas (Rntn)

78

Fall 1:15
T. Williams (Mnts)

Inj Def
J. Yepez (Cdrc)

158

Champion
T. Williams (Mnts)
Fall 1:56

L:21
Michael Norris (Cedercrest)

L:22
Jeremy Williams (Arlington)

79

L:23
Trey Caldwell (Stadium)

L:24
Zach Villanueva (Auburn Riverside)

80

L:78
L. Nicholas (Rntn)

7-2
J. Williams (Arln)

123

L:77
A. Orozco (Lndb)

Fall 3:25
T. Caldwell (Stdm)

124

Forfeit
J. Williams (Arln)

Fall 2:54
T. Caldwell (Stdm)

157

Third
T. Caldwell (Stdm)
6-4

L:123
L. Nicholas (Rntn)

L:124
A. Orozco (Lndb)

156

Fifth
A. Orozco (Lndb)
Inj Def

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 138
1. Tony Williams (Mnts)
2. Jimmy Yepez (Cdrc)
3. Trey Caldwell (Stdm)
4. Jeremy Williams (Arln)
5. Aaron Orozco (Lndb)
6. Lalo Nicholas (Rntn)



Gavin Rork (Arlington)

Mason Haines (Lindbergh)

25

Trey Padgett (Marysville)

Josh Erme (Bellevue Christian)

26

Riley Edwards (River Ridge)

Jon Hansen (Lindbergh)

27

Marvin Williams (Emerald Ridge)

Justin Kyle (Ingraham)

28

14-0
G. Rork (Arln)

Fall 5:59
T. Padgett (Mrys)

81

14-2
J. Hansen (Lndb)

Fall 1:57
J. Kyle (Ingr)

82

9-1
G. Rork (Arln)

Fall 3:42
J. Kyle (Ingr)

161

Champion
G. Rork (Arln)
Fall 1:10

L:25
Mason Haines (Lindbergh)

L:26
Josh Erme (Bellevue Christian)

83

L:27
Riley Edwards (River Ridge)

L:28
Marvin Williams (Emerald Ridge)

84

L:82
J. Hansen (Lndb)

5-2
J. Erme (BllC)

125

L:81
T. Padgett (Mrys)

Fall 3:46
R. Edwards (RvrR)

126

Fall 1:05
J. Erme (BllC)

Fall 3:54
T. Padgett (Mrys)

160

Third
T. Padgett (Mrys)
9-7

L:125
J. Hansen (Lndb)

L:126
R. Edwards (RvrR)

159

Fifth
J. Hansen (Lndb)
Fall 4:55

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 145
1. Gavin Rork (Arln)
2. Justin Kyle (Ingr)
3. Trey Padgett (Mrys)
4. Josh Erme (BllC)
5. Jon Hansen (Lndb)
6. Riley Edwards (RvrR)



Deven Maddy (Lindbergh)

Marquis Gallegos (Lindbergh)

29

Jacob Baldridge (Auburn Riverside)

Jacob Oaks (Auburn Riverside)

30

Freddy Reid (Cedercrest)

Ezra Schrader (Arlington)

31

Caleb Bonk (Marysville)

Michael Stuart (Renton)

32

Fall 1:47
D. Maddy (Lndb)

4-2
J. Oaks (AbrR)

85

Fall 4:18
F. Reid (Cdrc)

Fall 0:52
M. Stuart (Rntn)

86

Fall 2:48
D. Maddy (Lndb)

Fall 3:41
M. Stuart (Rntn)

164

Champion
D. Maddy (Lndb)
13-2

L:29
Marquis Gallegos (Lindbergh)

L:30
Jacob Baldridge (Auburn Riverside)

87

L:31
Ezra Schrader (Arlington)

L:32
Caleb Bonk (Marysville)

88

L:86
F. Reid (Cdrc)

Inj Def
J. Baldridge (AbrR)

127

L:85
J. Oaks (AbrR)

7-2
C. Bonk (Mrys)

128

TF 15-0
F. Reid (Cdrc)

Fall 3:15
J. Oaks (AbrR)

163

Third
F. Reid (Cdrc)
Fall 3:52

L:127
J. Baldridge (AbrR)

L:128
C. Bonk (Mrys)

162

Fifth
C. Bonk (Mrys)
8-6

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 152
1. Deven Maddy (Lndb)
2. Michael Stuart (Rntn)
3. Freddy Reid (Cdrc)
4. Jacob Oaks (AbrR)
5. Caleb Bonk (Mrys)
6. Jacob Baldridge (AbrR)



Austin Cain (Montesano)

Ben Olebar (Renton)

33

Jonathan Castle (Cedercrest)

Arthur Troncoso (Auburn Riverside)

34

Michael Stewart (Marysville)

Kayden Martin (Emerald Ridge)

35

Colby Wammack (Arlington)

Bilal Khifeh (Lake Washington)

36

Fall 0:23
A. Cain (Mnts)

Fall 4:56
J. Castle (Cdrc)

89

10-1
M. Stewart (Mrys)

Fall 1:13
B. Khifeh (LkWs)

90

Fall 3:00
A. Cain (Mnts)

Fall 4:51
B. Khifeh (LkWs)

167

Champion
A. Cain (Mnts)
Fall 1:51

L:33
Ben Olebar (Renton)

L:34
Arthur Troncoso (Auburn Riverside)

91

L:35
Kayden Martin (Emerald Ridge)

L:36
Colby Wammack (Arlington)

92

L:90
M. Stewart (Mrys)

Fall 2:09
A. Troncoso (AbrR)

129

L:89
J. Castle (Cdrc)

Fall 0:41
K. Martin (EmrR)

130

Fall 3:00
M. Stewart (Mrys)

Fall 3:19
K. Martin (EmrR)

166

Third
M. Stewart (Mrys)
Fall 5:31

L:129
A. Troncoso (AbrR)

L:130
J. Castle (Cdrc)

165

Fifth
J. Castle (Cdrc)
Fall 2:36

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 160
1. Austin Cain (Mnts)
2. Bilal Khifeh (LkWs)
3. Michael Stewart (Mrys)
4. Kayden Martin (EmrR)
5. Jonathan Castle (Cdrc)
6. Arthur Troncoso (AbrR)



Julius Shipton (Lake Washington)

Kristian Fairbanks (Arlington)

37

Kai Olson (Montesano)

Caleb Lay (Cedercrest)

38

Kenny Miller (Auburn Riverside)

Rogan Kopper (Eastlake)

39

Joe Lauder (Ingraham)

Devon Rose (Marysville)

40

12-8
J. Shipton (LkWs)

Fall 5:00
K. Olson (Mnts)

93

8-3
K. Miller (AbrR)

Fall 5:17
D. Rose (Mrys)

94

11-7
J. Shipton (LkWs)

6-4
D. Rose (Mrys)

170

Champion
J. Shipton (LkWs)
TF 16-1

L:37
Kristian Fairbanks (Arlington)

L:38
Caleb Lay (Cedercrest)

95

L:39
Rogan Kopper (Eastlake)

L:40
Joe Lauder (Ingraham)

96

L:94
K. Miller (AbrR)

Inj Def
K. Fairbanks (Arln)

131

L:93
K. Olson (Mnts)

Fall 0:59
R. Kopper (Estl)

132

9-7
K. Fairbanks (Arln)

6-1
K. Olson (Mnts)

169

Third
K. Fairbanks (Arln)
5-4

L:131
K. Miller (AbrR)

L:132
R. Kopper (Estl)

168

Fifth
R. Kopper (Estl)
Fall 2:47

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 170
1. Julius Shipton (LkWs)
2. Devon Rose (Mrys)
3. Kristian Fairbanks (Arln)
4. Kai Olson (Mnts)
5. Rogan Kopper (Estl)
6. Kenny Miller (AbrR)



Diego Gallegos (Lindbergh)

Jesse Wojocik (Montesano)

41

Chase Wegman (Juanita)

Tristan Rothe (Emerald Ridge)

42

Bransilav Graus (Evergreen)

Jaren Stevenson (Cedercrest)

43

Manny Munoz (Arlington)

Jonathon Richards (Auburn Riverside)

44

Fall 1:13
D. Gallegos (Lndb)

Fall 0:48
T. Rothe (EmrR)

97

13-12
J. Stevenson (Cdrc)

10-4
J. Richards (AbrR)

98

Fall 0:14
D. Gallegos (Lndb)

Fall 1:30
J. Richards (AbrR)

173

Champion
D. Gallegos (Lndb)
Fall 3:20

L:41
Jesse Wojocik (Montesano)

L:42
Chase Wegman (Juanita)

99

L:43
Bransilav Graus (Evergreen)

L:44
Manny Munoz (Arlington)

100

L:98
J. Stevenson (Cdrc)

Fall 3:06
J. Wojocik (Mnts)

133

L:97
T. Rothe (EmrR)

Fall 2:28
M. Munoz (Arln)

134

Fall 2:56
J. Wojocik (Mnts)

Fall 1:56
M. Munoz (Arln)

172

Third
M. Munoz (Arln)
Fall 2:250

L:133
J. Stevenson (Cdrc)

L:134
T. Rothe (EmrR)

171

Fifth
J. Stevenson (Cdrc)
13-1

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 182
1. Diego Gallegos (Lndb)
2. Jonathon Richards (AbrR)
3. Manny Munoz (Arln)
4. Jesse Wojocik (Mnts)
5. Jaren Stevenson (Cdrc)
6. Tristan Rothe (EmrR)



Bowen McConville (Kennedy Catholic)

Kenny Cornwell (Montesano)

45

Chris Ceja (Auburn Riverside)

Conrado Berrera (Evergreen)

46

Noah Morse (Eastlake)

Sam Onishchenko (Auburn Riverside)

47

Kordell Fields (Emerald Ridge)

Colton Ferro (Arlington)

48

Fall 0:28
B. McConville (KnnC)

4-0
C. Ceja (AbrR)

101

Fall 2:32
N. Morse (Estl)

15-3
C. Ferro (Arln)

102

Fall 3:22
B. McConville (KnnC)

15-4
C. Ferro (Arln)

176

Champion
B. McConville (KnnC)
Fall 1:55

L:45
Kenny Cornwell (Montesano)

L:46
Conrado Berrera (Evergreen)

103

L:47
Sam Onishchenko (Auburn Riverside)

L:48
Kordell Fields (Emerald Ridge)

104

L:102
N. Morse (Estl)

12-4
C. Berrera (Evrg)

135

L:101
C. Ceja (AbrR)

16-4
S. Onishchenko (AbrR)

136

Fall 2:54
N. Morse (Estl)

5-1
C. Ceja (AbrR)

175

Third
N. Morse (Estl)
11-10

L:135
C. Berrera (Evrg)

L:136
S. Onishchenko (AbrR)

174

Fifth
S. Onishchenko (AbrR)
Fall 3:33

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 195
1. Bowen McConville (KnnC)
2. Colton Ferro (Arln)
3. Noah Morse (Estl)
4. Chris Ceja (AbrR)
5. Sam Onishchenko (AbrR)
6. Conrado Berrera (Evrg)



Blayne Haderman (River Ridge)

Carter Lajoie (Juanita)

49

Derrick Winston (Cleveland)

Andy McCurdy (Auburn Riverside)

50

William Russell (Auburn Riverside)

Aram Gould (Cleveland)

51

Jahvius Leui (Kennedy Catholic)

Andy Davis (Lake Washington)

52

Fall 0:40
B. Haderman (RvrR)

Fall 0:51
A. McCurdy (AbrR)

105

9-4
W. Russell (AbrR)

Fall 5:49
J. Leui (KnnC)

106

Fall 1:17
B. Haderman (RvrR)

Fall 3:52
W. Russell (AbrR)

179

Champion
B. Haderman (RvrR)
1-0

L:49
Carter Lajoie (Juanita)

L:50
Derrick Winston (Cleveland)

107

L:51
Aram Gould (Cleveland)

L:52
Andy Davis (Lake Washington)

108

L:106
J. Leui (KnnC)

Fall 3:15
D. Winston (Clvl)

137

L:105
A. McCurdy (AbrR)

Fall 0:58
A. Gould (Clvl)

138

Fall 3:21
D. Winston (Clvl)

Fall 4:24
A. McCurdy (AbrR)

178

Third
D. Winston (Clvl)
Fall 1:33

L:137
J. Leui (KnnC)

L:138
A. Gould (Clvl)

177

Fifth
J. Leui (KnnC)
4-1

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 220
1. Blayne Haderman (RvrR)
2. William Russell (AbrR)
3. Derrick Winston (Clvl)
4. Andy McCurdy (AbrR)
5. Jahvius Leui (KnnC)
6. Aram Gould (Clvl)



Taylor Rupe (Montesano)

JD Jordan (Stadium)

53

Tristan Emery (Arlington)

Trendae Umi Tuato'o (Auburn Riverside)

54

Matt Budoff (Eastlake)

Tyson Sawyer (Marysville)

55

Eyvar Robles (Auburn Riverside)

AJ Sellem (Lindbergh)

56

7-1
T. Rupe (Mnts)

3-1
T. Emery (Arln)

109

Fall 1:09
M. Budoff (Estl)

8-5
E. Robles (AbrR)

110

Fall 2:21
T. Rupe (Mnts)

Fall 1:52
M. Budoff (Estl)

182

Champion
T. Rupe (Mnts)
Fall 2:56

L:53
JD Jordan (Stadium)

L:54
Trendae Umi Tuato'o (Auburn Riverside)

111

L:55
Tyson Sawyer (Marysville)

L:56
AJ Sellem (Lindbergh)

112

L:110
E. Robles (AbrR)

Fall 0:48
JD Jordan (Stdm)

139

L:109
T. Emery (Arln)

Fall 2:44
AJ Sellem (Lndb)

140

8-0
JD Jordan (Stdm)

Fall 3:12
T. Emery (Arln)

181

Third
JD Jordan (Stdm)
5-1

L:139
E. Robles (AbrR)

L:140
AJ Sellem (Lndb)

180

Fifth
AJ Sellem (Lndb)
5-1

Lindbergh Invitational 2016 / 285
1. Taylor Rupe (Mnts)
2. Matt Budoff (Estl)
3. JD Jordan (Stdm)
4. Tristan Emery (Arln)
5. AJ Sellem (Lndb)
6. Eyvar Robles (AbrR)


